
CA 6 - S August Analysis

2023-2024

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

79
2100

2447
3515
1590

GAT Constitutional Area 6 - South Asia and Middle East  Leader: O

July 2023 to August 2023 (2 months) Results

CA 6 - S

August (Only Results)

Aug-23

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

67
1538
1120
1266
1602

CA 6 - S

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 6 - S

MD ANALYSIS



2023-2024

306

Maldives
Rep Of Sri Lanka

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

11
269
354
541
188

315

Rep Of Bangladesh

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

11
291
276
684
99

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

22
560
630
1225
287

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 6 - S



2023-2024

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
32
1
16
17

305

Pakistan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
59
96
319
-104

351

Jordan
Lebanon

State Of Palestine

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
56
29
73
42

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
147
126
408
-45

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 6 - S



2023-2024

325

Nepal

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

53
1393
1691
1882
1348

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

53
1393
1691
1882
1348

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 6 - S




