MD ANALYSIS

CA 6 - S August Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 6 - South Asia and Middle East Leader: O

July 2023 to August 2023 (2 months) Results

CA 6 - S	2023-2024	
New Clubs	79	
Charter Members	2100	
New Members	2447	
Drops	3515	
Net Growth	1590	

August (Only Results)

CA 6 - S	Aug-23	
New Clubs	67	
Charter Members	1538	
New Members	1120	
Drops	1266	
Net Growth	1602	

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 6 - S

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 6 - S	2023-2024
306		New Clubs	11
		Charter Members	269
	Maldives	New Members	354
	Rep Of Sri Lanka	Drops	541
		Net Growth	188
315		New Clubs	11
		Charter Members	291
	Rep Of Bangladesh	New Members	276
		Drops	684
		Net Growth	99
Total		New Clubs	22
		Charter Members	560
		New Members	630
		Drops	1225
		Net Growth	287

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 6 - S	2023-2024
NA	Undistricted	New Clubs Charter Members New Members	1 32 1
		Drops Net Growth	16 17
305		New Clubs	1
	Daldatan	Charter Members	59
	Pakistan	New Members	96
		Drops	319
		Net Growth	-104
351		New Clubs	2
		Charter Members	56
	Jordan	New Members	29
	Lebanon	Drops	73
	State Of Palestine	Net Growth	42
Total		New Clubs	4
		Charter Members	147
		New Members	126
		Drops	408
		Net Growth	-45

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 6 - S	2023-2024
325	Nepal	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	53 1393 1691 1882 1348
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	53 1393 1691 1882 1348